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yet, call me for your personal tour.
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JIM LEWIS Immaculate 5 bdrm 2 storey hom IN new subdwl
sion. This house is packed with value; 4 bathroom:s,
1-800-834-5516 & large kitchen with island counter and dinette, liv-

, dining, faniily rooms, gorgeous lot. For

Mn(; detalled information, call toll free, anytime, 1-866-
weaL esvave  234-3310 and enter ID# 9044 for a recorded mes-

*Sales Hep

CENTRE_

LS The perfect family home in a great neighbourhood
JIM LEWIS In Acton. 3 good sized bedrooms, double bricked,
2 car attached garage, huge lot, a litany of

upgrades all add up to make this a great opportu-
1-G00 834 5516 nity. Easy access to the GTA. For detailed informa-
tion, call toll free, anytime, 1-866-234-3310 and
reaL estave  enter ID# 9349 for a recorded message. Or better

sage. Or better yet, call me for your personal tour. .

The Canadlan Champlon Fr:day, .July 29 2005 - A35

7 mins north of 401 'The 4 bedmom tnple
car garage has lots of hardwood, main floor
o den, sep. living and dining rooms. Family

.:!ﬁ...&wm .- ,ﬁﬁ - Mbﬂ. i :

PPN . . cble Enlish Manor Tudor Style g

ity will please every Knight and Damsel...there is cHRISTINA MATESIC [ R large eat-in kitchen. Fully fin-
1-800-834-5516 absolutely nothing medieval here. Amenities and fea- i ished basement. Very private and treed lot.

tures galore in 2.91 acres of nature’s very best. For | | REIEINEYY, call CHRISTINA MATESIC*

RV/MM detailed information, call toll free, anytime, 1-866- s i 905-877-8262 (24 hr), cell 905-875-8262

rear esvave  234-3310 and enter ID# 5190 for a recorded message. | "mm,m“m‘-”! LSPGO E or visit my website at

CENTRE O better yet, call me for your personal tour. £\ Meadowtowne Realty www.royallepage.ca/ChristinaMatesic

DEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED
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BILL MCKEOWN EXECUTIVE EQTATE

| i On 3.3 secluded acres: 5500 sq ft home W1th
1-300-334-5516 indoor pool, 3rd floor master ensuite and all

Spectacular 5 bdrrn home Arlmgton model Just min-
eSSl utes north of the 401 with triple car garage; fabulous
e landscaping on 1.93 ac lot backing onto greenbelt area.

B RUEXY T Open concept main level, formal living room - 2 storey

the bells and whistles! Aporox 10 min to 401 high, amazing fireplace, 9’ ceilings, main floor MBR,
Mﬁ( e : WMKE marble, hardwood floors, ceramics, 4 WR, upper 4 br
mear esvare  dt Trafalgar from Georgetown. $1,879,000. reAL esTATE  Overlook main level, 3620 sq. ft., tumbled stone patios, on
CENTRE  MLS#W682571 £\ CENTRE quiet cul-de-sac. $1,250,000. _ MLSWTISTSS
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1-800-834-5516 REAL ESTATE
905-877-5211
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ENJOY THE NATURE!

Escape from the city! (But not too far!) Open concept kitchen, LR
and DR with neutral wood decor. Updated furnace, entrance door
and windows, main floor laundry, updated electrical and more! 4
pc. washroom with whirlpool type tub! Fabulous location...easy
access to 401, 410, 407 & Hwy 10 & . Fabulous treed area...
..walking distance to trails and Credit River. For more details, call
me today. 05-399-60

details
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, . email: a_l_ost:r ,l ttO @t rebn _.:;  Deborah h Gilmare, Sales Representative. Please allow me to be your REALTOR of choicel_

fof"c');:;n ANNA LOSTRITTO* |

House *Sales Represen ative

Johnson Associates [ |FERERaRE e

HALTON LTD. REALTOR = --;.-:"-'*'3.- wood floors on upper level, large windows create a bright home.

{;EORGETOWN ELEGANCE MOVE TO GEORGETOWN

In this gorgeous 4 bedroom loaded with upgrades to suit the most particular of YOU WON 1 BE DISAPPOINTEDf
buyers. There’s a mix of quality hardwood and ceramics throughout. The A lovely 3 bedroom, open concept home located across the street from
immaculate modern kitchen offers plenty of pantry space, has walkout to yard a quiet, tranquil ravine. Easy access for the commuter. The pictur-
and patio and is open to the sun filled family room with skylights and gas fire- esque yard boasts a large privacy fence, 8 x 8 garden shed and plen-
place. The huge master bedroom will attract the most sophisticated of buyers. ty of flowering perennials. Three Washrooms, Hardwood and Ceramic
& | Relax in the full sized Jacuzzi. Tastefully decorated in neutral tones and lov- Flooring, Upgraded Kitchen, a spacious Great Room and Formal

'\ ingly cared for by its owners. If you're looking for that special home, call Carol Dining area complete the living space. Call Carol* today for your per- :
= \_for your appointment to view....you won't be disappointed. sonal showing.
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Pc:{)ular Blrkdaie modei
1660°, newly decorated,
main floor family room
separate eating area in
Kitchen with w/o to good size
yard w/great deck. Extra long }

drive w/parking for 4 cars

IF You ARE sew S R very family friendly layout -

ey - close to schools & parks
Looking for a lon cinsm ? First time buyers? Downsizing? Want |
4 z G y g: $279,900. iy

For more informationorto
view this home please

call Deborah* or view j"#
$284 900. For more mfurrnahu or to view this home please call

under Properties at
Deborah* or view under Properties at www.realestateforyou.ca PSRN R www.realestateforyou.ca |
MLS#W718983 GHEAT LOT : MLS#W708899

‘Add Your Property...Call Today for a No Obligation llarke! Evaluation!!
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oversized yard, eat-in kitchen, finished extra-large rec room, hard-
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